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SUMMER 2022 – KS4 EXAM TIMETABLE  - NEW                     
	AM
	Date
	PM

	AQA Religious Studies 8062 – Units 11 & 13 – 1hr 45m (2 Papers)
	Monday 16 May 2022
	OCR Computer Science J277/01 – 1hr 30m

	AQA Biology 8461/1/F/H  – 1hr 45m & Combined Science Biology 8464/1/F/H  – 1hr 15m
	Tuesday 17 May 2022
	Pearson Btec Music 21512E Unit 1 – 1hr & OCR Nationals ICT R012/01 – 1hr 45m

	WJEC  Eduqas – English Language C700U10-1 Paper 1 – 1hr 45m
	Wednesday 18 May 2022
	

	AQA History 8145/1B/A – 1hr  &  **Y10 Btec ONLINE External Exam 10.30am Rooms 10/11**
	Thursday 19 May 2022
	**Y10 Btec ONLINE External Exam 1pm Rooms 10/11**

	AQA Maths 8300 Paper 1 (Non-Calculator)  – 1hr 30m
	Friday 20 May 2022
	Pearson Business Studies 1BS0-01 Paper 1 – 1hr 30m

	AQA Geography 8035/1 – 1hr 30m
	Monday 23 May 2022
	Y8 Maths Internal Exam – 1hr 30m

	AQA French 8658 Listening 35m (F) 45m (H) & Reading 45m (F) 1hr (H) & Pearson Arabic Listening 35m (F) 45m (H) Reading 50m (F) 1hr 05m (H)
	Tuesday 24 May 2022
	Y8 Science Internal Exam – 1hr

	Y10 AQA English Literature 8702/M/N – 50m each paper
	Wednesday 25 May 2022
	Y8 English Internal Exam – 1hr

	AQA Spanish 8698 Listening 35m (F) 45m (H) & Reading 45m (F) 1hr (H)
	Thursday 26 May 2022
	AQA Religious Studies 8062/A – 1hr 45m

	AQA Chemistry 8462/1 /F/H  – 1hr 45m & Combined Science Chemistry 8464/1/F/H – 1hr 15m
	Friday 27 May 2022
	OCR Computer Science J277/02 – 1hr 30m

	Half-Term Holiday 30 May – 3 June 2022

	
	Monday 6 June 2022
	Pearson Arabic Writing – 1hr 20m (F) 1hr 25m (H)

	AQA Maths 8300 Paper 2 (Calculator)  – 1hr 30m
	Tuesday 7 June 2022
	AQA Geography 8035/2 – 1hr 30m

	Y10 AQA English Literature 8702/2 – 1hr 45m
	Wednesday 8 June 2022
	Y9 English Internal Exam – 1hr

	Y9 Science Internal Exam – 1hr 30m 
	Thursday 9 June 2022
	AQA Physics 8463/1/F/H – 1hr 45m & Combined Science Physics 8464/1/F/H  – 1hr 15m

	WJEC Eduqas – English Language C700U20 – 1 Paper 2 – 2hrs
	Friday 10 June 2022
	Y9 Maths Internal Exam – 1hr 30m

	AQA Maths 8300 Paper 3 (Calculator)  – 1hr 30m
	Monday 13 June 2022
	Pearson Business Studies 1BS0-02 Paper 2 – 1hr 30m

	AQA Geography 8035/3 – 1hr
	Tuesday 14 June 2022
	Y10 Science Internal Exam Biology

	AQA Biology 8461/2/F/H – 1hr 45m & Combined Science Biology 8464/2/F/H – 1hr 15m
	Wednesday 15 June 2022
	WJEC Eduqas Design & Technology – C600U10-1 – 2hrs

	AQA History 8145/2A/A – 1hr
	Thursday 16 June 2022
	AQA French Writing 8658 – 1hr 05m (F) 1hr 20m (H)

	AQA Spanish Writing 8698 – 1hr 05m (F) & 1hr 20m (H)
	Friday 17 June 2022
	AQA Polish 8688 Listening – 35m (F) 45m (H) & Reading 45m (F) 1hr (H)

	AQA Chemistry 8462/2 /F/H  – 1hr 45m & Combined Science Chemistry 8464/2/F/H  – 1hr 15m
	Monday 20 June 2022
	WJEC Eduqas Food Preparation & Nutrition C560UA0-1 – 1hr 45m

	AQA History 8145/2B/C – 1hr
	Tuesday 21 June 2022
	AQA Dance 8236 – 1hr 30m & WJEC Eduqas Hospitality & Catering 5569UB0-1 – 1hr 30m

	Y10 RS/IT Internal Exam  **DATE CHANGE**
	Wednesday 22 June 2022
	Y10 Science Internal Exam Chemistry

	AQA Physics 8463/2 /F/H – 1hr 45m & Combined Science Physics 8464/2/F/H – 1hr 15m
	Thursday 23 June 2022
	Y10 Maths Paper 1 Internal Exam 

	Y10 Science Internal Exam Physics
	Friday 24 June 2022
	Y10 Maths Paper 2 Internal Exam

	AQA Polish 8688 Writing – 1hr 05m (F) 1hr 20m  (H)
	Monday 27 June 2022
	Y10 OPTION C

	Y10 Maths Paper 3 Internal Exam  **DATE CHANGE**
	Thursday 30 June 2022
	Y10 Option A  **DATE CHANGE**

	Y10 Option B Internal Exam **DATE CHANGE**
	Friday 01 July 2022
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Y10 French and Spanish Writing Exam


· Spanish/French Speaking Assessments – Timetable will be displayed on the exam noticeboard in the main hall your Class Teacher will inform you of the time and room
· Functional Skills English and BTEC Sport ONLINE Exams – DATES AND TIMES TO BE CONFIRMED with Candidates by the Class Teacher/Exams Officer
· All exams will take place in the sports hall unless otherwise stated
· Candidates  to come down to the sports hall at 8.40am for morning exams and 1.00pm for afternoon exams.  Students will be registered in the sports hall.  Please be PROMPT for your exams and ensure you have the correct equipment with you
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